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03531 ;v%?f)\
04112 &=Fm=
04576 PREEHS
05982 RE¥X
05992 Z=Ei%
06558 #H=2
06560 Mi&lE
06564 REE
06566 H &=
06568 KERI%
06862 Zfipif
07673 fR#cH:
08201 3RiEF
08290 &xEAZR
08434 #ME=Z
08439 FF5h
8441 =R
8441 RREIR
08507 =xEan
08948 OO
09353 ME8E
09355 Bl 1%
09391 LAz
09703 >TRESE
09792 HEIS)
09828 RFEE

10363 RIS 2 A S F5F

10389 &n3E
10390 BREESZ
10499 Aim &
10742 5=
10820 ==1®
12413 &9

11429 =%¥
11472 5REF 45
11589 'T&fE
11655 ZB-F3#
11691 # ¥R

11828 RH=
11856 #HvFif
11876 L&
12189 $&Etk
12239 ZFHAE
12255 FEff

1,500
800
500
500

5,000

1,000

1,000
500

1,000

2,500
500
600

1,500

1,000
100

1,000
300

1,000
300

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000
300
300

1,000

1,000

1,000
200

3,000

1,000

5,000

2,000

1,500
600

2,000

1,000
200
500

1,000

2,000

20,000
500

2,000

1,000

2,000

1,000

FRUWIE
FRUIE
FRUWIE
FRUIE
FRUWIE
FRUIE
FRUWIE
FRUIE
FRUWE
FRUIE
FRUWE
FRUIE
FRUWE
FRUIE
FRUWE
FRUIE
FRUWE
FRUIE
FRUWE
FRUE
FRUWHE
FRUE
FRUWHE
FRUE
FRUWHE
FRUE
FRUWHE
FRUE
FRUWHE
FRUE
FRIWIE
FRUIE
113-01609
FRUIE
FRIWIE
FRUIE
FRIWIE
FRUIE
FRIWIE
FRUIE
FRIWE
FRUWE
FRUWIE
113-01610
FRUWIE
FRUWE
FRUWIE
FRUWE



1130826
1130826
1130826
1130826
1130826
1130826
1130826
1130826
1130826
1130826
1130826
1130826
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130827
1130828

12273 &X1E 500
12345 sREERETE 500
12511 &2 1,000
12553 &R 500
12588 FEE# 500
12624 M55 1,500
10770 00O 50,000
12469 FIBICERE BRE 100,000
12140 FREEM 3,000

8319 mXE 1,000
12652 214 1,000

5170 BRER 6,205

3522 BfE % 1,000

8583 MEEL 500
10013 =FA 3,000
11213 MEH 100
11663 MER 100
12658 1ZREE B 100
12014 ZWis 100
12659 EB1r 100
12660 #1E5] 100
11723 RF& 100
12145 =AR= 100
12228 FRE 100
12661 R k4% 100
11209 == 100

6552 == 100
11769 557 100
11218 BRZEF 100
12019 sRMlE 100
11352 ZR&A 100
12287 RE%= 100
11353 sR=ME 100
12184 = 100
12151 &% 100
12244 HEGs 100
11703 #MRE 100
11250 #HEE 100
12662 =HEE 100
11243 B FE 100
11236 2IEZ 500
11237 BIEIR 500
11906 ZPELRS 200

7222 iR 2,000

11116 # ML 55

1657 BLLEEE L& O TIFK 10,000
12657 ills# 5,000
2206 #REE 1,000

FRUWIE

FRUIE

FRUWIE

FRUIE

FRUWIE

FRUIE
113-01611
113-01612
113-01613
113-01614
113-01615
NO.003345

FRUWE

FRUIE

FRUWE
113-01616
113-01617
113-01618
113-01619
113-01620
113-01621
113-01622
113-01623
113-01624
113-01625
113-01626
113-01627
113-01628
113-01629
113-01630
113-01631
113-01632
113-01633
113-01634
113-01635
113-01636
113-01637
113-01638
113-01639
113-01640
113-01641
113-01642
113-01643
113-01644
113-01645
NO.003346
NO.003347
113-01646



1130828
1130828
1130828
1130828
1130828
1130828
1130828
1130829
1130829
1130829
1130829
1130829
1130830
1130830
1130830
1130830
1130830
1130830
1130830
1130830
1130830
1130830
1130830
1130830
1130831
1130831
1130831
1130831

10032 R#x =2 1,000
9690 sk 500
12086 #&ER 300
12085 Rz 300
11819 =3R#IK 200
11820 =5F & 100
12609 EREX 2,000
2048 =MEh 2,000
8862 HEIE 1,000
8244 = 3m Al 1,000
9113 £EE 600
9282 Z LA L (AHEF) 500
9177 &1k 2,000
9251 #E& 2,000
10079 # =48 2,000
11710 =%4%3 500
11711 =3Et 500
7020 R 7 5,000
2453 K1 3,000
11860 E=ES 600
12050 #A7E 300
12049 &ES 300
12347 skEH 300
11719 BERZF 300
2373 REEx = 1,000
8517 2E& 500
9620 #E 3% 200
11626 ET=E 5,000

113588 B /&t 742,630

113-01647
113-01648
113-01649
113-01650
113-01651
113-01652
NO.003348
113-01653
FRUWE
113-01654
113-01655
113-01656
FRUWE
FRUIE
FRUWE
FRUIE
FRUWE
113-01657
113-01658
113-01659
113-01660
113-01661
113-01662
113-01663
113-01664
113-01665
FRUWHE
NO.003349



